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Alcohol Violations
Violation Occurred between 6/1/25 - 6/30/25
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RR0232711
EX25001331
Entered

06/14/2025
06/14/2025
06/14/2025  1,000.00
06/14/2025

DL2533428
EX25001309
Entered

06/23/2025  750.00

RR2735347
EX25002133
Entered

06/05/2025  750.00

RR3902334
EX25001831
Entered

06/07/2025  500.00

DL4605494
EX25002178
Entered

06/07/2025
06/07/2025
06/07/2025  1,000.00

PIKES PUB AND GRUB, INCAllen

PRABH PETROLEUM INCFulton

T AND J LEWIS LLCGrant

JOHNNIE REB'S INC.Jefferson

MADIRA INCLaPorte

DBA. PIKES PUB

7536 WINCHESTER RD

Fort Wayne IN  46819

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.9.10 High and Fine Reputation
7.1.5.9.15 Managers Questionnaire (required)
905.1.27.2(O) Public Nuisance - All Other Charges
905.1.27.2(O) Public Nuisance - All Other Charges

DBA. prabh petroleum inc

601 MAIN ST

Rochester IN  46975

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.27.2(O) Public Nuisance - All Other Charges

DBA. LITTLE JAYBO'S PUB

309 N BUTLER AVE

Marion IN  46952

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.53.4 Scope of Type II Endorsement

DBA. JOHNNIE REB'S BAR & LOUNGE

624 W LAGRANGE RD

Hanover IN  47243

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.20.1 Food Requirement (minimum menu required)

DBA. KING RICHARDS WINE & SPIRITS

3311 FRANKLIN ST

Michigan City IN  46360

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.10(A) Minors in Tavern Prohibited
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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DL4600550
EX25002023
Entered

06/07/2025
06/07/2025
06/07/2025  1,000.00

RC4700012
EX25002124
Entered

06/03/2025
06/03/2025  500.00
06/03/2025  500.00

DL4905028
EX25002013
Entered

06/14/2025
06/14/2025  250.00

06/14/2025
06/14/2025  250.00

RR4925829
EX25002126
Entered

06/03/2025
06/03/2025  500.00

RR4940367
EX25002138
Entered

06/04/2025  500.00
06/04/2025

06/04/2025  250.00
06/04/2025  500.00
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025  250.00

VIRK MART INCLaPorte

AMERICAN LEGION POST 33Lawrence

D & N LLCMarion

DAVE & BUSTER'S OF INDIANA, LLCMarion

La Eskina LLCMarion

DBA. VIRK BOULEVARD LIQUOR

1912 E MICHIGAN BLVD

Michigan City IN  46360

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.10(B) Allowing a Minor to Loiter
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. AMERICAN LEGION #33

515 X ST

Bedford IN  47421

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.14.4 Scope of Wine Retailers' Permits
7.1.3.4.6 Scope of permit
7.1.3.9.9 Scope of Permit - Liquor Retailer

DBA. D & N LIQUORS

2702 W MORRIS ST

Indianapolis IN  46221

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.11(D) Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices required; failure to post
7.1.3.1.5.13 Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer 

permitee - Certification requirements
7.1.5.12.4(d) Failure to Post No Smoking at Door
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign

DBA. DAVE & BUSTERS

8350 CASTLETON CORNER DRIVE

Indianapolis IN  46250-

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.20 Permit (display of permit)
7.1.3.1.3 Expired Business Permit

DBA. La Eskina LLC

641 Virginia Ave

Indianapolis IN  46204

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.3 Expired Business Permit
7.1.3.1.5.13 Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer 

permitee - Certification requirements
7.1.5.10.25 Alcoholic Beverages Sold for Carryout Prohibited
7.1.5.10.3 Nonpermittees (unauthorized dealings)
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign
7.1.5.12.7(c) Failure to Post Entry Sign
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)
905.1.29.7 Floor Plan Alterations

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:



Total 33 violations occured for 13 licenses.
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RR4941111
EX25002127
Entered

06/03/2025  500.00

RC6100167
EX25001524
Entered

06/06/2025  500.00

RR6934972
EX25002075
Entered

06/29/2025

Quezada-Vazquez CorpMarion

American Legion Post 48 Fellenzer, INC.Parke

RRD. Inc.Ripley

DBA. Frida's Cocina Mexicana

8511 S. Madison Ave

Indianapolis IN  46227

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.3 Expired Business Permit

DBA. AMERICAN LEGION 48

115 E OHIO ST

Rockville IN  47872

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.13.3 Nonmembers-Clubs (sale to)

DBA. Tequilas Mexican Grill III, LLC

1006 S. Adams Street

Versailles IN  47042

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:


